Schedule of Final written& oral exams
for second semester
Academic year 2021/2022 ( Final Table)

Pharm D Program

tevel A Level (&) Level (3) (9.30)AM
Day Date Pharmacognosy | (1.00 ) PM
Physical Pharmacy : Phytochemistry Il (1. 00 ) PM
(1.00) PM
Wednesday | 1/6/2022 P(h}’%'g"_":‘;‘:;mcy
Thursday 2/6/2022 Pharmacology Il

Friday || 3/6/2022

Sunday | 5/6/2022 [
Monday 6/6/2022 Anatomy& Histology
Biopharmaceutics and
o 7//0 o : Pharmacokinetics
Wednesday | 8/6/2022 ; ;
Thursday | 9/6/2022 Ge::;al'n':"n':‘u’:'g;?gy
Friday | 10/6/2022
Pharmacognosy |
Saturday 11/6/2022 (1.00 ; 3,00 )PM

Sunday | 12/6/2022 Biostatistics I
Monday 13/6/2022 Pharmaceutical Microbiology
. Tuesday | 14/6/2022 ‘ ‘ |
Wednesday | 15/6/2022
Thursday 16/6/2022
[ Briday | 1762022

. Sunday | 19/6/2022

Psychology

Pharmaceutics Il

Pharmaceutlcal
hiondsy o et Analytical Chemistry Il
Tuesday 21/6/2022 Pathophysiology
Wednesday | 22/6/2022 Hospital Pharmacy

Thursday 23/6/2022
| Bdday WWogemap . . e

Pharmaceutical
Saturday 25/6/2022 Organic Chemistry I
Sunday 26/6/2022 Instrumental Analysis
Monday 27/6/2022
Tuesday | 28/6/2022 Phytochemistry II

(1.00 : 3.00 )PM

Wednesday | 29/6/2022
| Thursday | 30/6/2022
| Friday | 1/7/2022

Communication and
2 /712022 Presentation Skills

Cell Biology

Saturday
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for a course (Cell Biology, Psychology, Communication and
Presentation Skills, Pathophysiology, Biostatistics) the duration of the exam is one hour.

** No student is allowed to enter the examination hall by mobile phone or any other electronic means, otherwise
it is considered an attempt to cheat

% No student is allowed to enter the examination hall without the college card.

Vice Dean for Student Affairs Dean
/Q06110\ v ? M [:’1‘0(
Prof. Rasha Fathy Barwa Prof. Manal Mohammed Eid

15/2[2e22
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Schedule of Final written & oral exams
for second semester
Academic year 2021/2022 ( Final Table)

Credit Hours Program

Level A4 )
Level (3) (9.30)AM
Level (5)
(9.30 ) AM | Pharmacy Practice (1.00) PM
and Nutrition
(1.00) PM
Public Health
Quality
Control of Drugs
Pharmaceutical
Microbiology |
Drug Design

First Aids & emergency
Medicine

Medicinal Chemistry
(2

Hospital
Pharmac

Clinical Biochemistry

Therapeutics

Phytochemistry
(2)

Pathology

Cosmetic
Preparations

Drug
Information

Drug Marketing

Pharmaceutical
Business administration

Geriatrics

Industrial
Pharmacy (1)

Pharmacology

2)

Nutraceuticals

Parasitology

The morning period exams start from (9.30) in the morning, while the evening exams start from (1.00) in the afternoon.
The duration of all exams is two hours, EX¢ept for a course (Psychology & communications skills, Drug Information,
Nutrition, First Aids & emergency Medicine, Drug Marketing, Pharmaceutical Business administration, Nutraceuticals) the

duration of the exam is one hour.

No student is allowed to enter the examination hall by mobile phone or any other electronic means, otherwise

it is considered an attempt to cheat

No student is allowed to enter the examination hall without the college card.

Vice Dean for Student Affairs
ﬂ ) ‘\A ‘g Ao
Prof. Rasha Fathy Barwa
[5/2 /2022

Acd

Prof. Manal Mohammed Eid
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Schedule of Final written& oral exams

for second semester

Fourth Year ( Academic Year Bylaw)

Academic year 2021/2022 ( Final Table)

Day

Date

(9.30)AM

Wednesday

1/6/2022

Thursday
Friday

Sunday
Monday

2/6/2022

| 3/6i2022

et A S

5/6/2022
6/6/2022

Industrial Pharmacy 7

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday I

7/6/2022
8/6/2022

10/6/2022
11/6/2022

Toxicology & Forensic Medicine

Sunday

12/6/2022

Public Health

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

13/6/2022
14/6/2022
15/6/2022

Thursday
Friday

18/6/2022 Medicinal Chemistry

Sunday I

16/6/2022
17/6/2022

19/6/2022

Friday
Saturday

Monday 20/6/2022
Tuesday 21/6/2022
Wednesday 22/6/2022
Thursday 23/6/2022 Pharmaceuti_cal Dosage Forms&
Hospital Pharmac

2416/2022
25/6/2022

Sunday 26/6/2022
Monday 27/6/2022 Applied Pharmacognosy
Tuesday 28/6/2022

Wednesday 29/6/2022

The morning period exams start from (9.30) in the morning.
The duration of all exams is two hours.

No student is allowed to enter the examination hall by mobile phone or any other electronic means, otherwise

it is considered an attempt to cheat.
No student is allowed to enter the examination hall without the college card.

Vice Dean
for Student Affairs

[osha Borvn

Prof. Rasha Fathy Barwa
1512 (2622

Dean

Kk

Prof. Manal Mohammed Eid



